
The following students have been selected for Admission in Class XI on the basis of Entrance Aptitude 
Test held on 30/04/2024 (Tuesday). 

No. 

1 

S. Form 

2 

3 

4 

6 

8 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Note: - No correction in data will be made after taking Admission. The school reserves the right to cancel 
the admission of any student if the information provided in the Registration Form is found to be 
incorrect. 

15 

16 

2 

17 

3 

18 

No. 

83 

16 

82 

10 

9691 

9678 

81 

84 

75 

20 

74 

9688 

9696 

79 

OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI-11 

9680 

19 

CLASS XI ENTRANCE APTITUDE TEST RESULT -(2024-25) 

12 

Last date of taking Admission is 04/05/2024 (Saturday). No claim/request regarding the 
Admission will be entertained after 04/05/2024 (Saturday). Please briny these following 
documents at the time of admission. 

a. Aadhar Card (Original & Photo copy). 
b. Photo copy of Class X Admit Card 

c. Passport size photographs (03 Nos.) 
After the declaration of the Board results, the following documents need to be 
mandatorily submitted in the school office: 

|a. Photo copy of Class X Marks Sheet 
b. Original TC & Character Certificate (for external candidates). 
c. Original Migration Certificate (for candidate other than CBSE Board) 

In case any further assistance is required, please contact -7485096731/7461944744 or 
|write to us at oxfordpsranchi@rediffmail.com 

Name of the Candidate 

ANANYA MANJHI 

DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO 

|ASHISH GOPE 

|KUSHAL KUMAR 

|ARYAN RAJ 

MANPREET KAUR 

|LAMIS FATIMA 

|SWETA KUMARI 

SUBHAM TIRKEY 

|SANYAM JAIN 

|HAJRAT ALI 

DEV KESHRI 

S KAMESHWARI NAIDU 

ABHAY KHOWALA 

MANGLAM KASHYAP 

YUVRAJ KESHRI 

VIBHA RANI SINGH 

|ISHITA KUNDU 

PDBLe So 

PRAGAT PATH 

Father's Name 

BRAJESH KUMAR MANJHI 

|SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO 

JAGDEO GOPE 

GAJENDRA KUMAR 

SANJA Y KUMAR 

RAJESH SINGH 

AQUIL AHMAD 

AMIT KUMAR 

MR. SUSHIL TIRKEY 

NITESH KUMAR JAIN 

MD. ALAUDDIN BISWAS 

ANUJ KUMAR KESHRI 
LATE S KUNDAN NAIDU 

ANUP KHOWALA 

|SATYENDRA KUMAR 

RAJ KUMAR KESHRI 

MAHARANA SHASHI SHEKHAR 

SAMIR KUNDU 

Acádemic Director 

Stream 

PCM 

PCM 

PCM 

PCM 

PCM 

PCM 

PCB 

PCB 

PCB 

Commerce 

Oxford Group of Institutions 
Jharkhand 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

Commerce 

ARTS 

ARTS 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

