

OXFORD PUBLIC SCHOOL, RANCHI-11 CLASS XI ENTRANCE APTITUDE TEST RESULT - (2024-25)

The following students have been selected for Admission in Class XI on the basis of Entrance Aptitude Test held on 30/04/2024 (Tuesday).

1	Last date of taking Admission is 04/05/2024 (Saturday). No claim/request regarding the Admission will be entertained after 04/05/2024 (Saturday). Please bring these following documents at the time of admission.		
	a. Aadhar Card (Original & Photo copy).		
	b. Photo copy of Class X Admit Card		
	c. Passport size photographs (03 Nos.)		
2	After the declaration of the Board results, the following documents need to be mandatorily submitted in the school office:-		
	a. Photo copy of Class X Marks Sheet		
	b. Original TC & Character Certificate (for external candidates).		
	c. Original Migration Certificate (for candidate other than CBSE Board)		
3	In case any further assistance is required, please contact - 7485096731/7461944744 of write to us at oxfordpsranchi@rediffmail.com		

Note: - No correction in data will be made after taking Admission. The school reserves the right to cancel the admission of any student if the information provided in the Registration Form is found to be incorrect.

S. No.	Form No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name	Stream
1	83	ANANYA MANJHI	BRAJESH KUMAR MANJHI	РСМ
2	16	DEEPAK KUMAR MAHTO	SUNIL KUMAR MAHTO	РСМ
3	82	ASHISH GOPE	JAGDEO GOPE	РСМ
4	10	KUSHAL KUMAR	GAJENDRA KUMAR	РСМ
5	9691	ARYAN RAJ	SANJAY KUMAR	РСМ
6	9678	MANPREET KAUR	RAJESH SINGH	РСМ
7	81	LAMIS FATIMA	AQUIL AHMAD	РСВ
8	84	SWETA KUMARI	AMIT KUMAR	PCB
9	75	SUBHAM TIRKEY	MR. SUSHIL TIRKEY	PCB
10	20	SANYAM JAIN	NITESH KUMAR JAIN	Commerce
11	74	HAJRAT ALI	MD. ALAUDDIN BISWAS	Commerce
12	11	DEV KESHRI	ANUJ KUMAR KESHRI	Commerce
13	9688	S KAMESHWARI NAIDU	LATE S KUNDAN NAIDU	Commerce
14	9696	ABHAY KHOWALA	ANUP KHOWALA	Commerce
15	79	MANGLAM KASHYAP	SATYENDRA KUMAR	Commerce
16	9680	YUVRAJ KESHRI	RAJ KUMAR KESHRI	Commerce
17	19	VIBHA RANI SINGH	MAHARANA SHASHI SHEKHAR	ARTS
18	12	ISHITA KUNDU	SAMIR KUNDU	ARTS

DUBLIE 40 PRAGATI PATH

Academic Director Oxford Group of Institutions Jharkhand